
 
 

 

 

 

 

Exeter Vaccination Centre,  

Greendale Farm Shop (over flow car park) 

Sidmouth Road, Farringdon, EX5 2JU 

DATE TIME 

Wednesday 1 October 9:00 – 5:00 

Thursday 2 October 9:00 – 5:00 

Friday 3 October 9:00 – 5:00 

Tuesday 7 October 10:00 – 5:00 

Wednesday 8 October 9:00 – 4:00 

Friday 10 October 9:00 – 4:00 

Tuesday 14 October 10:00 – 5:00 

Wednesday 15 October 9:00 – 4:00 

Friday 17 October 9:00 – 4:00 

Tuesday 21 October 10:00 – 5:00 

Wednesday 22 October 9:00 – 4:00 

Friday 24 October 9:00 – 4:00 

Tuesday 28 October 10:00 – 5:00 

Wednesday 29 October 9:00 – 4:00 

Friday 31 October 9:00 – 4:00 

Autumn Covid & Flu Vaccination 
Exeter Vaccination Centre Clinics 


